MO Sahy v atletike Sahy 23.5.2016
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60 m

WN =

chlapci
Durovsky vladimir 010224
SToboda Ssamuel 010822
Trgina Marek 000928
Michalovic¢ David 020814
Cintula Matus 001224
Deak Kristof 020126
Szulenyi Daniel 010421
Szabo Erik 010625
Mandrak Kristian 010307
Bogdan Miroslav 011002
Toth Matus Aron 010308
Sabo Juraj 010420
LakatosS Marcel 000618
Svec Stefan 060304
Sebo Adam 000918
Nagy Adridan 03
Herak Denis 020921
Corba Filip 020223
Kova¢ Filip 010717
Remen Viktor 001128
Stranak zoltan 020331
Mikulas Miroslav 010219
Tornoéczi Marek 011101
Kopcek Samuel 030213
Molnar Daniel 010124
Bukai Matus 01
Kazmér Bernat 020725
Bednarik David 010322
Belis Marek 001207
Menus Lucian 010818
Macvalda RoTland 000513
vanovsky Marian 030221
Szollosi zZsolt 011111
Potocky Oliver 01
Szgény Martin 00
Kis Tomas 000223
Kajtor Richard 020914
Hubert Nikolas 000914
Cavojec Martin 010110
varga Marian 000904
Berkes Marcel 031113
Paterek Tomas 050203
Homola Adam 02
Bodzsar Mark Jozef 020310
Podhorsky Mmark 020211
Majer Martin 030726
MikesS Simon 020408
Urb1lik Norbert 040418
ITko Jaroslav 030522
Nadazdy Norbert 010330
Sarga Robert 010809
Balaz Adam 011101
1.beh chlapci
Szabo Erik 010625
Remen Viktor 001128
MoTnar Daniel 010124
Homola Adam 02
2.beh chlapci
Mandrak Kristian 010307
Hubert Nikolas 000914
Cavojec Martin 010110
varga Marian 000904
3.beh chlapci
Durovsky vladimir 010224
Bogdan Miroslav 011002
Herak Denis 020921

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice zS pri Podluzianke
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM
Kozarovce zS s MS

Levice ZS Saratovska 85
TImace ZS

Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Levice ZS s VIM G.Juhasza
Zbrojniky zS

Levice zZS Saratovska 85
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Caka z5 s MS

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Stary Tekov zS§ S.Sencika
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Kozarovce 7ZS s MS

Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Zbrojniky zS§

Dudince ZzS

Sahy 7S L.Pongracza s VIM
Rybnik zS5 s MS Skolska
Levice zS5 pri Podluzianke
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Sahy z8 J.KraTa

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Hronské KTacany zS
pudince ZS

Levice KSS sv.Vvincenta de Pau
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Caka z5 s MS

Pohronsky Ruskov zZS Hlavna
Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau

Sahy z§ J.KraTa

Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Sahy zS J.KraTa

Levice ZS Saratovska 43

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice 7S Saratovska 43
zbrojniky zS§

WNNRROOOOOOOWWOWRWOWOWOONOOOOVITVIVITULIABRDDRBRADWWWNNREREREROWO
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4 Kajtor Richard 020914
5 MikesS Simon 020408
60 m 4.beh chlapci
1 Cintula Matus 001224
2 Corba Filip 020223
3 Belis Marek 001207
4 Menus Lucian 010818
5 KisS Tomas 000223
60 m 5.beh chlapci
1 Dedk Kristof 020126
2 T6th matas Aron 010308
3 Sabo Juraj 010420
4 Nagy Adrian 03
60 m 6.beh chlapci
1 M™ichalovic¢ David 020814
2 Svec Stefan 060304
3 Macvalda Roland 000513
4 Szgény Martin 00
5 Balaz Adam 011101
60 m 7.beh chlapci
1 LakatosS Marcel 000618
2 Kopcek samuel 030213
3 Podhorsky Mark 020211
4 Sarga Roébert 010809
60 m 8.beh chlapci
1 Szulenyi Daniel 010421
2 Tornbéczi Marek 011101
3 Potocky oOTiver 01
4 Paterek Tomas 050203
5 Bodzsar Mark Jozef 020310
60 m 9.beh chlapci
1 Sebo Adam 000918
2 Kovac Filip 010717
3 Bednarik David 010322
4 1lko Jaroslav 030522
5 Nadazdy Norbert 010330
60 m 10.beh chlapci
1 sloboda Samuel 010822
2 Bukai Matus 01
3 Kazmér Bernat 020725
4 vanovsky Marian 030221
5 Szollosi zsolt 011111
60 m 11.beh chlapci
1 stranak zoltan 020331
2 BerkesS Marcel 031113
3 Majer Martin 030726
4 Urblik Norbert 040418
60 m 12.beh chlapci
1 Trgina Marek 000928
2 Mikulas Miroslav 010219
300 m chlapci
1 Durovsky vladimir 010224
2 Sebo Adam 000918
3 STloboda Samo
4 Gyebndr Attila 010404
5 Nagy Adrian 030419
6 Colon Adrian 001110
7 Pristak Denis 000917
8 Muller Peter 01
9 Sabo Juraj 010420
10 Kopcek Samuel 030213
11 pPavlovic Erik 001107
12 Corba Filip 020223

Sahy 7S E.B.Lukaca
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Kozarovce zZS s MS
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s Vv3J
Zeliezovce 78 s VIM

Kozarovce zZS s MS

Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhasza

Levice ZS§ sv.Michala 42
TImace zS

Zbrojniky zS

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Sahy z5 E.B.Lukaca

Levice zS Saratovska 85
Stary Tekov z5 S.Sencika
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Zeliezovce zZS s VIM
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Dudince zS

Sahy zS5 E.B.Lukaca

Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Levice z§ Saratovska 85
Sahy z8 J.KraTa

Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Dudince z§

Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Hronské KTacany zS

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna
Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Sahy z§ J.KraTa

Levice Juhasa-Gyula Alapiskol
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42

Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS

Levice ZS s VIM G.Juhasza
Kozarovce zZS s MS

Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Levice zS Saratovska 85

8,24
8,56
8,88
8,89
9,02

8,28
8,44
8,46
8,52

8,18
8,48
8,92
9,01
19,18

8,46
8,70
9,40
10,24

8,30
8,66
9,00
9,22
9,38

8,49
8,57
8,85
9,85
10,21

8,04
8,82
8,83
8,95
9,00

8,63
9,15
9,51
9,61

8,13
5

40,75
41,20
41,34
41,59
41,70
41,72
42,16
42,69
42,95
43,14
43,56
44,32
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2
3
4

Nagy zoltan 010806
MT1inka Samuel 001012
Bartos Dominik 010209
Cicer Andrej 010201
Izak Timotej 011017
vanovsky Marian 030221
Mandrak Matej 011204
Bukai Matus 01
Mohajer Sohaji Angel 010605
Moravcik Martin 01
Barcik Adam 011211
Hubert NikoTlas 000914
Horka Hugo
Berkes Marcel 03
Szabd Patrik 000727
Gonda Lukas
Fabian zsolt 020713
Franko Andrej 020204
KolTlar Filip 010413
Urblik Norbert 040418
Bukai Kristian 020524
Paulovics Christian 050531
Jambor Nikolas 010827
m 1.beh chlapci
Durovsky vladimir 010224
Sebo Adam 000918
Izak Timotej 011017
Moravc¢ik Martin 01
Szabo Patrik 000727
m 2.beh chlapci
Nagy Adrian 030419
Kopcek Samuel 030213
Hubert Nikolas 000914
Bukai Kristian 020524
m 3.beh chlapci
Gyebnar Attila 010404
Nagy zoltan 010806
Franko Andrej 020204
KolTar Filip 010413
m 4.beh chlapci
Pristak Denis 000917
Pavlovic¢ Erik 001107
Corba Filip 020223
Berkes Marcel 03
Fabian zsolt 020713
m 5.beh chlapci
M1inka Samuel 001012
Urblik Norbert 040418
Paulovics Christian 050531
Jambor Nikolas 010827
m 6.beh chlapci
Sabo Juraj 010420
vanovsky Marian 030221
Bukai Matus 01
Barcik Adam 011211
m 7.beh chlapci
Colon Adrian 001110
Bartos Dominik 010209
Cicer Andrej 010201
Mandrak Matej 011204
m 8.beh chlapci
SToboda samo
Muller Peter 01
Mohajer Sohaji Angel 010605

Horka Hugo

Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Dudince zS

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Kozarovce z5 s MS

Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Hronské KTacany zS

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS

Hronské KTacany zS

Sahy zS L.Pongrdacza s VIM
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna
TImace z8

Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Levice zS A.Kmeta

Levice z5 A.Kmeta

Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska

Levice Juhasa-Gyula Alapiskol
Stary Tekov z$ S.sencCika
Pohronsky Ruskov zZS Hlavna

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy 28 J.KraTa
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM
Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS
Hronské KTacany ZzS

Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS

Levice zS5 Saratovska 85
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Hronské KTacany zS

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM

Levice Z5 sv.Michala 42
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
TImace z8

Sahy z8 J.KraTa

Kozarovce zS s MS
Dudince z5§
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau

ZS sv.Michala 42
ZS Saratovska 43
ZS saratovska 43
KSS sv.vincenta de

Levice
Levice
Levice

Levice Pau

Levice zS pri Podluzianke
Levice zZS s VIM G.Juhasza
Kozarovce zZS s MS

Levice zS Saratovska 43

46,12
46,23
46,34
46,80
46,95
47,15
47,34
48,15
48,22
48,77
49,37
49,43
49,60
49,96
50,06
51,22
52,95
54,72
55,60
55,64
57,49
60,68
DQ

40,75
41,20
46,95
48,77
50,06

41,70
43,14
49,43
57,49

41,59
46,12
54,72
55,60

42,16
43,56
44,32
49,96
52,95

46,23

55,64

60,68
DQ

42,95
47,15
48,15
49,37

41,72
46,34
46,80
47,34

41,34
42,69
48,22
49,60



Gonda Lukas

m
Colon Adrian
Lénart Dominik
Gyebnar Attila
Pavlovic¢ Erik
Pristak ondrej
Jakab Matus
Cicer Andrej
Benedik Adrian
Sevcik Matej
Haszics Timotej
Sluka DusSan
Slaninka Simon
Trgina Marek
Zigmund Alex
vajnagy Jano
Hostinsky Jozef
Poracky Libor
Nadazdy Norbert
Balazs Tomas
DomonkoS Tibor
valent Tadeas
ChmeTnicky Adam
Potocky Oliver
Korpas Gabriel
Golha Samuel
Benko Lubomir
Fabian zsolt
Homola Adam
Menihey Norbert
Hadraba MirosTav
Spano Dominik
Hruskovic Daniel
Bata Erik
Barcik Adam
Kollar Filip
Pizur Daniel
Luky Peter
Korpds Gabriel

m 1.beh

Gyebnar Attila
Pristak ondrej
Jakab Matus
Cicer Andrej
Benedik Adrian
SevCik Matej
Haszics Timotej
Hostinsky Jozef
Poracky Libor
Potocky Oliver
Korpas Gabriel
Menihey Norbert
Bata Erik

m 2.beh

colon Adrian
STduka DusSan
STaninka Simon
Trgina Marek
vajnagy Jano
DomonkoS Tibor
valent Tadeds
Chmelnicky Adam
Homola Adam
Hadraba Miroslav
Spano Dominik
Hruskovic Daniel
Luky Peter
Korpds Gabriel

chlapci
001110
000720
010404
001107
001228
010423
010201
021101
011218
001030
010906
020521
000928
010724
010317
010623
030103
010330
020828
01
030101
001025
01

01
010731
000803
020713
02
010509
010811
020519
030427
020116
011211
010413
050317
020629
010717

Dami

chlapci
010404
001228
010423
010201
021101
011218
001030
010623
030103
01

01
010509
020116

Dami

chlapci

001110
010906
020521
000928
010317
01

030101
001025
02

010811
020519
030427
020629
010717

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska

Levice zS sv.Michala 42

Sahy zS§ E.B.Lukaca

Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Levice ZS Saratovska 85

Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS

Kozarovce zZS s MS

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Hronské KTacany zS

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Levice zS§ Saratovska 85
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

TImace zS

Stary Tekov ZS§ S.Sencika
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice zS§ Saratovska 43
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Levice ZS A.Kmeta

KaTlnd n.Hronom zS Skolska
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhasza
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Caka zS s MS

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Sahy z8 J.KraTa

Levice ZzS5 Saratovska 85
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice ZS5 pri Podluzianke
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Hronské KTacany zS
Zeliezovce ZS Mierova

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Levice Juhdsa-Gyula Alapiskol

Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS
Kozarovce ZS s MS

Levice zS§ saratovska 43
Hronské KTacany ZzS§

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Stary Tekov zS§ S.Sencika
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Levice zS s VIM G.Juhasza
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Levice ZS pri Podluzianke

sv.Michala 42
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Levice zS Saratovska 85

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Tlmace zS

Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice KSS sv.Vvincenta de Pau
Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Levice zS Saratovska 85
Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Levice Juhasa-Gyula Alapiskol

Levice ZS
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51,22

157,21
:06,66
:07,63
:10,52
112,03
113,48
118,20
118,30
123,06
123,72
128,31
129,40
129,57
129,75
131,65
131,89
131,91
132,37
132,47
133,62
135,21
135,34
:36,83
139,61
140,22
140,62
:40,70
140,72
:40,89
145,68
146,08
146,36
148,44
153,96
118,44
:20,76
141,44
147,44

:07,63
:12,03
113,48
118,20
118,30
:23,06
123,72
131,89
:31,91
136,83
139,61
140, 89
148,44

:57,21
128,31
129,40
129,57
:31,65
133,62
135,21
:35,34
140,72
145,68
146,08
146,36
141,44
147,44
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m 3.beh

Lénart Dominik
Pavlovic¢ Erik
Zigmund Alex
Nadazdy Norbert
Balazs Tomas
Golha Samuel
Benko Lubomir
Fabian zsolt
Barcik Adam
Kollar Filip
Pizur Daniel

a
Batovsky Marcel
Bandur Lukas
vyhlidal Timotej
Bogdan Miroslav
Kasan Jozef
Bogar Peter
varga Jakub
Kasik Stefan
Bogar Peter
Cintula Matus
Tornoczi Marek
Chorvath samuel
Benko Lubomir
Remen Viktor
Dedk Kristof
Podhorsky Mark
MoTnar Daniel
LakatoS Marcel
Gellen viktor
Lehocky LuboS
Jambor NikoTlas
Hofer David
STuka DusSan
Menus Lucian
Klirthy Gabriel
Stranak zoltan
Stibrany Erich
Nagy zoltdan
Halasi Marek
Izak Timotej
Krén Maros
Balaz Adam
MikesS Simon
Lojek Denis
vanovsky Marian
Moravc¢ik Martin
Majer Martin
Szolcsanszky Kri
Paterek Tomas
Cmarko Tomas
Hadraba Miroslav
Gonda Lukas
Jakab matus
MikTe Tomas

Szimundel Kriszt
vyhlidal Tomotej
Bata Erik
Batovsky Marcel
Haszics Timotej
Gal David

Gellen viktor
Legin Marek
Mohajer Sohaji A
Hegedus Martin
PisSky Tomas
Papay David
Lehocky Lubos

chlapci
000720
001107
010724
010330
020828
010731
000803
020713
011211
010413
050317

chlapci
000914
010404
010406
011002
001016
00
000902
010301
001109
001224
011101
010821
000803
001128
020126
020211
010124
000618
02
000913
010827
030114
010906
010818
010301
020331
020107
010806
010526
011017
010810
011101
020408
020404
030221
01
030726

stia 010309
050203
01
010811
020301
010423
000425

chlapci

ian 001221
010406
020116
000914
001030
000819
02
020910

ngel 010605
020608
001219
00
000913

Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Caka z5 s MS

Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Hronské KTacany zS
Zeliezovce ZS Mierova

Levice ZS§ Saratovska 85
TImace zS

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice ZS s VIM G.Juhasza
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Sahy z§ J.KraTa

Levice Juhdsa-Gyula Alapiskol
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca
Kozarovce zS s MS

Caka zS s MS

Caka z5 s ™MS

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Sahy z§ J.KraTa

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Sahy zS8 J.KraTa

Sahy 7S L.Pongracza s VIM
Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM
Zeliezovce ZS Mierova
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Levice Z§ Saratovska 85
Sahy 7S E.B.Lukaca

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
budince ZS

Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Dudince zS$S

Hronské KTacany ZzS

Sahy z8 J.KraTa

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Kozarovce zZS s MS
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Zeliezovce ZzS Mierova
Levice zS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Levice Juhasa-Gyula Alapiskol
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Tlmace zS

Kozarovce zZS s MS

Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Levice zS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42

AR wWwwWwwWwWWWWWW

:06,66
:10,52
129,75
132,37
132,47
140,22
140,62
140,70
153,96
118,44
:20,76

523
503
501
484
466
464
458
455
453
450
446
445
442
442
438
434
432
429
429
427
427
420
419
417
412
409
408
408
407
405
400
399
398
382
376
369
368
360
359
350
334
332
277

162
160
159
159
153
145
145
140
140
140
140
135
135



Kalnay Balint 02
Lojek Denis 020404
16 cChmelnicky Adam 001025
Szolcsanszky Kristia 010309
Spano Dominik 020519
19 Kollar Kevin 021002
DomonkosS Tibor 01
Hostinsky Jozef Dami 010623
Cmarko Tomas 01
Belis Marek 001207
NM - neskocil zaklad
gula 4kg chlapci
1 Konopka Miloslav 011220
2 Haborak Milan 021115
3 Boocz Martin 010519
4 Galik Ladislav 001230
5 Drapcat David 000105
6 Slaninka Simon 020521
7 Kecskeméthy Peter 011224
8 ToOth Matus Aron 010308
9 Mészaros David 000915
10 szabo Patrik 000727
11 Kasan Jozef 001016
12 Porubcan Patrik 001006
13 Gal pbavid 000819
14 Kirthy Gabriel 010301
15 BTiznak Patrik 000713
16 Vetor Roman 011210
17 Tarajcak Jakub 01
18 Durcek Richard 00
19 Mikle Tomas 000425
20 Svirik Andrej 010618
21 Kis Tomas 000223
22 Kiss pominik 020322
23 zajko Dominik 010111
24 Sebechlebsky Tomas 020523
25 Mikes Denis 00
26 Kollar Kevin 021002
kriket chlapci
1 szabo Erik 010625
2 Muller Peter 01
3 Kecskeméthy Peter 011224
4 Horvath 3Jan 011113
5 Vetor Roman 011210
6 Porubcan Patrik 001006
7 Svanczar Edvin 001208
8 MikesS Denis 00
9 Liska Martin 010330
10 Horvath Michal 001209
11 Drapcat David 000105
12 Mlinka Samuel 001012
13 Banda Ladislav 020110
14 KisSsS Dominik 020322
15 Durcek Richard 00
16 Szulenyi Daniel 010421
17 Hofer David 030114
18 zemko Filip 010726
19 Suranyi Tomas 010129
20 Stibrany Erich 020107
21 Farkas Gyorgy 020428
22 Kovac Filip 010717
23 Sebechlebsky Tomas 010822
24 Halasi Marek 010526
25 sSzollosi zsolt 011111
26 Mandrak Matej 011204
27 Konopka Miloslav 011220
28 Galik Ladislav 001230
29 Krén Maros 010810
30 Ko6Sa Tibor 010216

Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhasza
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Hronské KTacany ZzS
Kozarovce zZS5 s MS

Zeliezovce ZS Mierova
Pohronsky Ruskov z$ Hlavna
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS§ Saratovska 85
KaTlnd n.Hronom zS Skolska
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice ZzS Saratovska 43
Levice Juhdasa-Gyula Alapiskol
Sahy zS J.KraTa

Hronské KTacany ZzS

Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Levice zS pri Podluzianke
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Zeliezovce 7ZS s VIM

Stary Tekov z5 S.Sencika
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
TImace zS

Levice Z5 pri Podluzianke
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhasza
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Pohronsky Ruskov z$ Hlavna
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Levice ZS5 Saratovska 43
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Sahy zS5 E.B.Lukaca

Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Zbrojniky zS§

Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM
Levice zS pri Podluzianke
Tlmace zS

Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Levice zS pri Podluzianke
Zeliezovce ZzS Mierova
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Zeliezovce zS Mierova
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Levice zS Saratovska 85
Hronské KTacany zS

135
135
130
130
130
125
125
NM
NM
NM

12,29
11,92
11,37
11,30
11,03
10,67
10,43
10,40
10,38
10,26
9,97
9,94
9,83
9,80
9,78
9,76
9,43
9,42
9,38
8,94
8,70
8,48
8,47
8,20
7,90
7,52

77,44
63,20
61,39
56,90
56,40
56,03
55,81
53,70
51,58
51,43
50,95
49,80
49,63
49,56
49,26
49,20
49,13
48,66
48,36
47,20
47,10
46,99
45,71
45,57
44,77
43,65
43,21
42,37
42,09
41,93
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Herc Kristian 010623 Levice ZS A.Kmeta 41,73

HengeriC Rébert 020305 Sahy zS J.KraTa 40,74
Kovac¢ Adam 01 Hronské KTacany zS 40,61
Boocz Martin 010519 Levice ZS Saratovska 85 38,00
Bukai Kristian 020524 Dolny Pial zS Hlavna 37,62
Dudas Krisztian 030903 Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM 37,53
Hruskovic Daniel 030427 Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau 37,44
Kalnay Daniel 040325 Zeliezovce ZS Mierova 37,40
Chorvath samuel 010821 Kozarovce Z5 s MS 31,69
60 m chlapci
A" Sahy zS5 E.B.Lukaca 31,82
A" Levice ZS Saratovska 85 32,15
A" Zeliezovce ZS s VIM 32,31
"A" Sahy zS J.KraTa 32,79
A" Levice ZS5 sv.Michala 42 32,80
A" Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska 33,10
"A" Levice ZS5 pri Podluzianke 33,41
A" Levice Juhdasa-Gyula Alapiskol 33,67
"A" Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM 33,78
A" Kozarovce Z5 s MS 33,91
"A" Levice Z5 Ssaratovska 43 34,34
A" Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS 34,39
A" Levice ZS5 A.Kmeta 34,43
A" Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska 34,68
"B" Levice ZS Saratovska 85 35,53
A" TImace zS 36,34
"A" Pohronsky Ruskov zZS Hlavna 37,67
"B" Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska 37,70
"A" Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika DQ
60 m 1.beh chlapci
"A" Levice Z5 Saratovska 85 32,15
A" Zeliezovce 7S s VIM 32,31
A" Levice zS5 pri Podluzianke 33,41
A" Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS 34,39
"B" Levice z5 Ssaratovska 85 35,53
60 m 2.beh chlapci
A" Sahy z§ J.KraTa 32,79
A" Kozarovce Z5 s MS 33,91
A" Levice ZS5 A.Kmeta 34,43
"B" KaTlnd n.Hronom zS Skolska 37,70
60 m 3.beh chlapci
A" KaTlnd n.Hronom zS Skolska 33,10
"A" Levice Juhdsa-Gyula Alapiskol 33,67
"A" Levice ZS saratovska 43 34,34
"A" Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska 34,68
A" Stary Tekov z5 S.Sencika DQ
60 m 4.beh chlapci
"A" Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca 31,82
A" Levice Z5 sv.Michala 42 32,80
A" Sahy 7S L.Pongradcza s VIM 33,78
"A" Levice zZ5 s VIM G.Juhasza
60 m 5.beh chlapci
"A" TImace zS 36,34
"A" Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna 37,67
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dievcata

Kurinova Eva 020323
Moravcikova Patricia 001024
Kkréniova viviana 010607
Stefkova valéria 011205
Kmotriczova viktéoria 010125
valachovicova Lilian 000907
Holopova Veronika 030109
Velentejeovy Jessica 020322
Bencatova Jana 010804
Annusova Natalia 020512
Kickovad Kristina 030122
Bajanova Jenifer 030524
oroszlanova Karina 031214
viglasova Daniela 010124
Kovacova Katarina 011125
Kupcova Sabina 030228
Banszka Dominika 010223
Pokoraczka Ema 010127
HrusSovska Mia 020323
Bugyiova Dominika 010507
Pataiova Vivien 011205

Cernak Noémi Réka 02

Cernak Rika Noami 020404
Péli viktdria 020802
Markova Martina 020107
Ootrekalova Laura 030325
Kabatova Simona 020204
Demianova Natalia 030120

Keckésova Patricia 01

Torokova Diana 020807
Haldszova Krisztina 020713
Hijazin Evelyn Sheil 010516
Lukyova veronika 010603
Bajuszova Zita 010908
Vitekova Andrea 001201
Trevaleczova Veronik 001013

Kozacova Viktoria 02

Havranova Lenka 021223
Buzasova Dominika 030313
Tothova Lucia 020523
Bolemantova Chiara 010718
Kabatnikova Bienka 010330
Havranova Svetlana 01

Yavuz Aynur 011116
1.beh dievcata

Kurinova Eva 020323
Moravcikova Patricia 001024
Cernak Noémi Réka 02

Torokova Diana 020807
Kabatnikova Bienka 010330
2.beh dievcata

Annusova Natalia 020512
KupcCova Sabina 030228
Markova Martina 020107
Halaszova Krisztina 020713
BuzasSova Dominika 030313
3.beh dievcata

Bencatova Jana 010804
Péli viktdria 020802
Kabatova Simona 020204
Havranova Lenka 021223
Havranova Svetlana 01

4 .beh dievcata

oroszlanova Karina 031214
Bugyiova Dominika 010507
KeckésSova Patricia 01

Vitekova Andrea 001201
Kozacova Viktoria 02

KSS sv.Vvincenta de Pau
ZS sv.Michala 42
ZS Saratovska 85
ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de
Zeliezovce 25 s VIM
Zeliezovce Z5 s VIM
Kozarovce ZS s MS

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Hronské KTacany zS

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Caka zS s MS

Kalnad n.Hronom zS Skolska
Hronské KTacany zS

TImace zS

Levice Z§ saratovska 43
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhasza
Levice Juhdasa-Gyula Alapiskol
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Levice ZS saratovska 43

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Kozarovce ZS s MS

Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice Z§ sv.Michala 42

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V]
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Sahy z8 J.KraTa

Levice ZS Saratovska 85

Stary Tekov zS§ S.Sencika
Kalnha n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Sahy z8 J.KraTa

Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska

Levice
Levice
Levice
Levice

Pau

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Levice ZS s VIM G.Juhasza
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Hronské KTacany zS

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Kalnd n.Hronom zS Skolska

Kozarovce 7ZS s MS

Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Kozarovce zZS s MS

Stary Tekov zS§ S.Sencika
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Pohronsky Ruskov zZS Hlavna
Levice zS Saratovska 85

9,03
9,18
9,23
9,30
9,40
9,48
9,50
9,54
9,54
9,56
9,62
9,66
9,74
9,77
9,82
9,82
9,83
9,84
9,96
10,00
10,03
10,04
10,04
10,05
10,08
10,08
10,09
10,12
10,13
10,14
10,14
10,15
10,18
10,18
10,20
10,28
10,32
10,33
10,36
10,58
10,58
10,60
10,71
11,80

9,03
9,18
10,04
10,14
10,60

9,56
9,82
10,08
10,14
10,36

9,54
10,05
10,09
10,33
10,71

9,74
10,00
10,13
10,20
10,32
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5.beh dievcata

valachovicova Lilian 000907
viglasova Daniela 010124
Pataiova Vvivien 011205
otrekalova Laura 030325
Hijazin Evelyn Sheil 010516
6.beh dievcata

Stefkova valéria 011205

Kmotriczova viktéria 010125

Bajanova Jenifer 030524
Pokoraczka Ema 010127
Lukyova veronika 010603
7 .beh dievcata

Kovacova Katarina 011125
Banszka Dominika 010223
HruSovska Mia 020323
Tothova Lucia 020523
8.beh dievcata

vVelentejeovy Jessica 020322
Kickova Kristina 030122
Trevaleczova Vveronik 001013

Bolemantova Chiara 010718
Yavuz Aynur 011116
9.beh dievcata
Kkréniova viviana 010607
Holopova Veronika 030109
Demianova Natalia 030120
Bajuszova Zita 010908
m dievcata
viglasova Daniela 010124
Nichtova Nada 020925

Nagyova Vvanda 05

Annusova Natalia 020512
oroszlanova Karina 031214
Macsaiova Jana 040602
Keckésova Patricia 01
Balazova Anna 001025
Kovacova Katarina 011125
Hlavova viktoria 000323
Forgdcova Tamara 030227
Pataiova Vvivien 011205
Lindnerova Petra 020214
Stadlerova viktoéria
Melichercikova Gabri 010526
Kabatnikova Bienka 010330
Haulikova Paulina 050218
Zigmundovad Natdlia 011006
Sandorova Simona 020611
Hankova Kristina 001002
Hijazin Evelyn Sheil 010516
Halaszova Krisztina 020713
Péli viktdria 020802
Lukyova veronika 010603
Horvathova Simona 020419
Zatkova Daniela 010102

IZzoldova Jessica 02

Nasini Jarmila 020822
HTlbocanova Natalia 040802
Bugyiova Dominika 010507
Furiova Katarina 010209
Janosova Karin 020423
Svolikova Patricia 010429
Turnaiova Zuzana 010719
Struhdrova Emma 021030
Nagyova Lenka 010115
m 1.beh dievcata

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Caka zS s MS

Sahy zS L.Pongrdacza s VIM
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V]

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice zZS5 A.Kmeta

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna
Levice Z§ saratovska 43
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
TImace z8

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Zeliezovce ZS s VIM
Hronské KTacany ZzS

Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska

Levice z§ Saratovska 85
Zeliezovce 7S s VIM
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska

Caka zS s MS

Stary Tekov z5 S.Sencika
Levice ZS s VIM G.Juhasza
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Levice ZS§ sv.Michala 42
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Kalnd n.Hronom zS Skolska
Hronské KTacany ZzS

Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Levice Z5 pri Podluzianke
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Zeliezovce zS Mierova

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Hronské KTacany zS

Levice ZS saratovska 43
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska

Sahy zS J.KraTa

TImace zS

Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Levice zS Saratovska 43
Kozarovce ZS s MS

Kozarovce zZS s MS

Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Sahy z§ J.KraTa

Pau

9,48
9,77
10,03
10,08
10,15

9,30
9,40
9,66
9,84
10,18

9,82
9,83
9,96
10,58

9,54
9,62
10,28
10,58
11,80

9,23
9,50
10,12
10,18

52,06
52,11
52,45
52,77
53,19
53,32
53,39
53,57
53,92
55,06
55,33
55,55
55,77
55,90
55,90
55,93
55,97
56,12
56,33
56,58
56,73
57,01
57,12
57,14
57,36
57,51
58,56
58,66
59,96
60,83
61,82
63,30
63,40
64,64
64,69
64,75
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Nagyova vanda 05
oroszlanova Karina 031214
Stadlerova viktéria
Sandorova Simona 020611
Bugyiova Dominika 010507
m 2.beh dievcata
Baldzova Anna 001025
Lukyova Veronika 010603
Furiova Katarina 010209
JanosSova Karin 020423
Turnaiova Zuzana 010719
m 3.beh dievcata
Zigmundova Natalia 011006
Hankova Kristina 001002
Péli viktoria 020802
Horvathova Simona 020419
HTlbocanova Natalia 040802
m 4.beh dievcata
Annusova Natalia 020512
Pataiova vivien 011205
Kabatnikova Bienka 010330
Halaszova Krisztina 020713
m 5.beh dievcata
Macsaiova Jana 040602
Kovacova Katarina 011125
MeTlichercikova Gabri 010526
IZzoldova Jessica 02
Svolikova Patricia 010429
m 6.beh dievcata
viglasova Daniela 010124
Hlavova viktoria 000323
Nasini Jarmila 020822
Nagyova Lenka 010115
m 7.beh dievcata
Nichtova Nada 020925
Keckésova Patricia 01
Lindnerova Petra 020214
Hijazin Evelyn Sheil 010516
Zzatkova Daniela 010102
m 8.beh dievcata
Forgdcova Tamara 030227
Haulikova Paulina 050218
Struhdrova Emma 021030
m dievcata
Jakab Napsugar 010322
Toth LiTi 02
Macsaiova Jana 040602
Hlavova Viktoria 000323
Pivarciova Nikola 04
Stefkova valéria 011205
Levickd Rebeka 020206
Kupciova Alexandra 021104
Haulikova Paulina 050218
Kupcova Sabina 030228
BoldisSova Lucia 02
Krskova Monika 001201
Lackovicova Lenka 020111
Hostinka Sarah 031202
Melichercikova Gabri 010526
JanoSova Karin 020423
Lampertova Kristina 020917
Demianova Natdlia 030120
Chorvatova bominika 040605
Szabova Barbora 020603
Sz6116siova Angelika 000926

Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhdsza
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM

Pau

Kalnda n.Hronom zS Skolska
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna
Levice zS saratovska 43
Kozarovce ZS s MS

Zeliezovce ZS5 Mierova
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Sahy zS L.Pongrdcza s VIM
Hronské KTacany ZzS

TImace zS

Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM

Levice zS sv.Michala 42

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Kozarovce 7ZS5 s MS

Caka zS s MS
Hronské KTacany zS
Sahy zS8 J.KraTa
Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Stary Tekov zS$ S.Sencika
Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Levice z§ Saratovska 85

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3
Levice ZS Saratovska 43

Levice ZS A.Kmeta
Levice ZS saratovska 85
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhasza
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Hronské KTacany zS
Kozarovce zZS s MS

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Tlmace zS

Levice zS Saratovska 85
Hronské KTacany zS

Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Pohronsky Ruskov zZS Hlavna
Kozarovce 7S5 s MS

Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Levice KSS sv.Vvincenta de Pau
Levice zS Saratovska 43
Zeliezovce zS Mierova
Levice ZS A.Kmeta
Kozarovce 7ZS5 s MS

Levice zS Saratovska 85
Pohronsky Ruskov ZzZS Hlavna

WWWWWWWWWWWWHANNNNNNNNN

52,45
53,19
55,90
56,33
60,83

53,57
57,14
61,82
63,30
64,64

56,12
56,58
57,12
57,36
59,96

52,77
55,55
55,93
57,01

53,32
53,92
55,90
58,56
63,40

52,06
55,06
58,66
64,75

52,11
53,39
55,77
56,73
57,51

55,33
55,97
64,69

143,14
144,46
145,00
149,54
150,48
:52,84
154,74
157,30
159,42
:02,43
:04,99
:07,39
:08,83
:09,83
113,17
114,45
:14,80
115,75
:16,39
118,27
:20,12



22 LeStanova Karolina 010320
23 Fitkova Martina 031216
24 Ivancova Bibia 021030
25 Casarova Ema 01
26 Sinkdéova Katarina 010421
27 Bajuszova zita 010908
28 Furiova Katarina 010209
29 HruSovska Mia 020323
30 Kincokova Lenka 010725
800 m 1.beh dievcata
1 T6th Lili 02
2 Macsaiova Jana 040602
3 Kupcova Sabina 030228
4 Krskova monika 001201
5 Lampertova Kristina 020917
6 LeStanova Karolina 010320
7 Sinkdéova Katarina 010421
8 Bajuszova zita 010908
9 Kincokova Lenka 010725
800 m 2.beh dievcata
1 Jakab Napsugar 010322
2 Stefkova valéria 011205
3 Haulikova Paulina 050218
4 BoldisSova Lucia 02
5 Lackovicova Lenka 020111
6 Hostinka Sarah 031202
7 Melichercikovad Gabri 010526
8 Demianova Natalia 030120
9 szollosiova Angelika 000926
10 Fitkova Martina 031216
11 cCasarova Ema 01
800 m 3.beh dievcata
1 Hlavova viktoria 000323
2 Pivarciova Nikola 04
3 Levicka Rebeka 020206
4 Kupciova Alexandra 021104
5 JanosSova Karin 020423
6 Chorvatova bominika 040605
7 Szabova Barbora 020603
8 1Ivancova Bibia 021030
9 Furiova Katarina 010209
10 HrusSovska Mia 020323
diaTka dievcata
1 Kréniova Viviana 010607
2 Gaal Boglarka 020117
3 LesStanova Anabella 020802
4 Andruska Emese 010823
5 Bencatova Jana 010804
6 Durovska Ema 031212
7 Pataliova Fanni
8 Moravcikova Patricia
9 pokoraczka Ema 010127
10 smazakova Barbara 000111
11 Bagalova viktoéria 011204
12 Sandorova Simona 020611
13 Kabatova Simona 020204
Bolemantova Chiara 010718
15 Hankova Kristina 001002
16 Boldisova Lucia 02
17 Andrasova Beatrix 010314
18 Kmotriczova viktoria 010125
19 Konopkova Karina 040825
20 Sariova Natasa 010527
21 Balazova Anna 001025
22 Szabova Barbora 020603
23 Havranova Bianka 030301
24 Kutiova Deana 010108
25 Havranova Svetlana 01
26 Kostolaniova Lucia 011112

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Levice ZS Saratovska 43

Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska

Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhasza
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Hronské KTacany zS

Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Zeliezovce zS Mierova

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Sahy zS J.KraTa

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska
Kozarovce 7S s MS

Stary Tekov zS§ S.Sencika
Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Pohronsky Ruskov zZS Hlavna
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Levice zS Saratovska 43

Hronské KTacany ZzS
Kozarovce zS s MS
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM
TImace ZzS

Levice zS Saratovska 43
Kozarovce zS s MS
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Levice z§ Saratovska 85
Zeliezovce 7S s VIM
Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Levice Juhasa-Gyula Alapiskol
Kozarovce 7S s MS

Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Levice zS sv.Michala 42
Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Kozarovce zZS s MS

Sahy zS J.KraTa

Pohronsky Ruskov z5 Hlavna
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
Pohronsky Ruskov zZS Hlavna
Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Zeliezovce ZzS Mierova

Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

Levice ZS Saratovska 43

WWWWWWWWHANNN PAPUWWWWWWNN Pwwwwwwww

WWWWWWHNNNN

121,68
123,72
124,66
126,90
140,30
141,79
145,38
148,43
:10,35

144,46
145,00
:02,43
:07,39
:14,80
:21,68
140,30
141,79
:10,35

143,14
:52,84
159,42
:04,99
:08,83
:09,83
113,17
:15,75
:20,12
123,72
126,90

149,54
150,48
154,74
157,30
114,45
116,39
118,27
124,66
145,38
148,43

451
393
384
379
379
378
373
369
351
350
346
344
342
342
340
334
333
326
323
321
313
304
301
295
290
287
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krike

Poljakova Karin 050429
Zeleiova Dominika 011107
GajdosSikova Daniela 020202
Kollarova vanessa 010402
dievcata
Hodekova Vvlasta 010920
Lindnerova Petra 020214
Namesna Michaela 010503
LidTova Romana 011023
Kollarova vanessa 010402
FejeSova Ema 021226
Lampertova Kristina 020917
Markova Martina 020107
Andruska Emese 01
Havranova Bianka 030301
Smazakova Barbara 000111
valachovicova Lilian 000907
Holopova Veronika 030109
Svaralova Kristina 021010
Forgacova Tamara 030227
Kincokova Lenka 010725
Kurinova Eva 020323
ondovcéinova Martina 021123
Hajkova Daniela 020530
Sariova Natasa 010527
KolTarova Jenifer 010402
3kg dievcCata
Durovska Ema 031212
Dinis Sara sally 020207
KapSova Biana
Andrasova Beatrix 010314
Durovska Barbora 01
Ganyiovicsova Natali 020122
Blahova Frederika 001111
Oszoliova Nada 010604
Hullova Veronika 011005
Bazoova Beatrix 020418
Namesna Michaela 010503
Nyul Aniké 010619
Slusznyikova Vvivien 001005
BohusSova Veronika 000821
Blahutova Diana 03
Fulopova Vvanesa
Zitkoova Kamila 010404
Zelenicka zuzana
Tanigawara Maria 00
salinkova Natalia 020307
Yavuz Aynur 011116
Krizanova Alexandra 010608
Trgiﬁové Ema 020801
Krskova Katarina 01
Mrazova Lucia 000910
ondovcéinova Martina 021123
Jelenska Lucia 01
t dievcata
Kostolaniova Lucia 011112
Zitkdéova Kamila 010404
LidTova Romana 011023
Jelenska Lucia 01
Dinis Sara sally 020207
Kozacova Viktoria 02
Blahova Frederika 001111
Fulopova Vanesa
Ganyiovicsova Natali 020122
Jakab Napsugar 010322
Trginova Ema 020801
GajdosSikova Daniela 020202
Poljakova Nikola 000830
Krskova Katarina 01
Gaal Boglarka 020117

Zbrojniky zS

TTmace zS

Levice Z5 sv.Michala 42

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Levice zS sv.Michala 42

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Zeliezovce ZS Mierova
Zeliezovce ZS Mierova

Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice Z5 s VIM G.Juhasza
Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Zeliezovce zS s VIM

Tlmace zS

Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Levice zS Saratovska 85

Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Zeliezovce ZS Mierova
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Levice ZS Saratovska 43

Sahy z8 J.KraTa

Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Levice Z5 sv.Michala 42
Levice Juhdsa-Gyula Alapiskol
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ
Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Levice ZS§ pri Podluzianke
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
TImace zS

Levice z§ Saratovska 85

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Levice zZS pri Podluzianke
Kozarovce ZS s MS

Levice zS Saratovska 85
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska

Levice zS Saratovska 43
Pohronsky Ruskov zZS Hlavna
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska

Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Levice zS Saratovska 43

Levice ZS A.Kmeta

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
zZbrojniky z§

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Zeliezovce Z5 s VIM

274

265

199
NM

137
134
131
131
128
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115

10,61
8,68
8,49
8,12
7,95
7,67
7,65
7,63
7,55
7,53
7,45
7,40
7,15
7,08
7,04
7,03
6,92
6,78
6,54
6,47
6,45
6,45
5,78
5,40
5,31
5,15
4,76

40,15
39,65
39,44
38,97
38,60
37,83
36,96
35,94
35,46
35,36
35,19
35,12
34,86
34,47
34,14
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Balazova Eva 011224
Ssz6116siova Angelika 000926
Kutiova Deana 010108
Sutova Anna 02
IZoldova Jessica 02
Hullova Veronika 011005
Buzasova Dominika 030313
Sinkéova Katarina 010421
Nagyova Vvanda 050708
Milanova Tereza 020430
Barutikova Lucia 010826
Bagalova viktoria 011204
Blaskova Anténia 020401
Nagyova Lenka 010115
Kickovad Kristina 030122
Salinkova Natdlia 020307
LeStanova Karolina 010320
60 m dievcata

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIBII

IIAII

IIAII
60 m 1.beh dievcata

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIBII

IIAII
60 m 2.beh dievcata

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII
60 m 3.beh dievcata

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII
60 m 4.beh dievcata

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

Zbrojniky zS

Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Kalnad n.Hronom zS Skolska
Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Levice Juhdasa-Gyula Alapiskol
TImace zS

Kozarovce zZS s MS

Stary Tekov zS5 S.Sencika
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Sahy zS J.KraTa

Hronské KTacany zS

Levice Z5 Saratovska 85
Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau

Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V]
Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
Levice ZS Saratovska 85
Levice z§ sv.Michala 42

Stary Tekov zS§ S.Sencika
Levice ZS Saratovska 43
Kozarovce zS s MS

TImace z8

Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Levice Juhdsa-Gyula Alapiskol
Levice ZS5 A.Kmeta

Sahy zS§ J.KraTa

Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
KaTlnd n.Hronom zS Skolska
Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

Levice ZS s VIM G.Juhdasza

Sahy 7S L.Pongracza s VIM
Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
Rybnik z5 s MS Skolska

Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

Kozarovce ZS s MS

TImace zS

Levice Juhdsa-Gyula Alapiskol

Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
Levice zS Saratovska 85
Levice zS Saratovska 43
Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna

pri Podluzianke
Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
Levice Z5 A.Kmeta

Sahy zS J.KrdaTa

Levice ZS

33,80
33,77
33,20
32,12
31,68
30,54
30,47
30,15
30,11
29,72
28,22
27,92
27,68
25,54
24,79
24,59
24,37

36,40
36,92
37,61
37,69
37,75
37,84
37,94
38,20
38,31
38,40
38,60
38,76
38,77
38,78
38,92
39,64
39,72
41,05
41,31

37,69
38,31
38,77
41,05
41,31

37,61
37,75
38,60
38,76
38,78

36,40
36,92
37,94
38,40
39,72

37,84
38,20
38,92
39,04



CELKOVE PORADIE druzstiev :

Body Bod. vykonov

DIEVCATA
P. Skola
1. Levice KSS sv.Vincenta de Pau
2. Levice zZS saratovska 85
3. Levice ZS Saratovska 43
4. Levice ZS A.Kmeta
5. Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3]
6. Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna
7. Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
8. Levice zS sv.Michala 42
9. Levice ZS s VIM G.Juhasza
10. Zeliezovce ZS s VIM
11. Kozarovce zZS s MS

. Levice zS pri Podluzianke
. Rybnik zS s MS Skolska

. Sahy zS J.KraTa

. Hronské KTacany zS

16. Sstary Tekov zS S.Sencika

17. Tlmace zS

18. Zeliezovce zZS Mierova

19. Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM

20. Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

21. zbrojniky zS

22. Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

23. Caka zS s MS

CHLAPCI
P. Skola
1. Levice ZS Saratovska 85
2. Levice ZS Saratovska 43
3. Levice ZS sv.Michala 42
4. Levice ZS A.Kmeta
5. Kalna n.Hronom zS Skolska
6. Levice ZS pri Podluzianke
7. Rybnik zS s MS Skolska
8. Levice Juhasa-Gyula Alapiskol
9. Sahy zS J.KraTa

. Sahy zS E.B.Lukaca

. Levice KSS sv.vincenta de Pau
. Kozarovce zS s MS

. Sahy zS L.Pongracza s VIM

. Zeliezovce ZS s VIM

Pohronsky Ruskov zS Hlavna

. TImace zS

. Hronské KTacany ZzS

. Stary Tekov zS S.Sencika

. Dolny Pial zS Hlavna

. Zeliezovce ZS Mierova

. Jur n.Hronom ZSsMS

. Dudince zS

. Caka zS s MS

. Zbrojniky zS

. Sahy KSS F.Fegyvernekiho s V3

139
106
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